Ergebnisse nach 4 Spieltagen

Herren

\erein Soiele
TCHgen

Sadtwald

AUFintrop
TCGNKray

BSGEVAG

TCoN

Schinebed

Damen Gruppe 2

\erein Soiele
TCRAWA

TCHeisingen

TCHeide

TCHgen

Sadtwald

TC Bredeney

Damen Gruppe 1

\erein
TCGN'Schonebeck
TCWaldhdf
TCHeisingen 2
TCBau Gelb Egen

257
104
19
175

10

Siele

Gegenspiele DOfferenz
120
174
180
122
169
Cegenspiele  Oifferenz
122 168 -4b
125 %0 K3
131 58 73
190 216 -26
32 68 -3%
Cegenspiele  Oifferenz
129 260
22 172
189 206
259 161

Satze

Satze

Satze

14
16
18

N

Gegensdtze
37
12
12
26
9
Gegensdtze
2
8
6
26
10
Gegensdtze
8
3
20
37

Tabellen-
Punkte

1
24
24
10

Tabellen-
Punkte

Tabellen-
Punkte

17
28
1

Spieltage

o~ N O O

Spieltage

Soieltage

~N W o~ O

o )

Tabellenplatz

N W Ol —

Tabellenplatz

o )

Tabellenplatz

—_ W N B~



