Ergebnisse nach 4 Spieltagen

Herren

						Tabellen-	=		
Verein	Spiele	Gegenspiele	Diffe	renz Sätze	Gege	ensätze Punkte	Spieltage	Tabell	.enplatz
TC Eigen									
Stadtwald		257	120	137	37	11	6	4	1
AUFrintrop		104	174	-70	12	24	0	4	5
TC GW Kray		119	180	-61	12	24	2	4	3
BSG EVAG		175	122	53	26	10	6	4	2
TCGW									
Schönebeck		110	169	-59	9	27	2	4	4

Damen Gruppe 2

								Tabellen-			
Verein	Spiele		Gegenspiele	Differenz	Sätze	G	egensätze	Punkte	Spieltage	Tabellenplat	iΖ
TCRAWA		122	168	-4	6	14	22	2		4	4
TCHeisingen 1		125	90	3	5	16	8	3		3	3
TC Heide		131	58	7	3	18	6	4		3	1
TC Eigen											
Stadtwald		190	216	-2	6	22	26	3		4	2
TC Bredeney		32	68	-3	6	2	10	0		2	5

Damen Gruppe 1

							Tabellen-			
Verein	Spiele		Gegenspiele	Differenz	Sätze	Gegensätze	Punkte	Spieltage	Tabellenplatz	
TC GWSchönebeck		129	260	-131	8	3 40	0	4		4
TCWaldhof		222	172	50	31	17	6	4	•	2
TCHeisingen 2		189	206	-17	20	28	3	4	•	3
TC Blau Gelb Eigen		259	161	98	37	' 11	7	4	i	1